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200111280005
16291

11/28/2001
04:00:01

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200111280005
16281

200112050005
27231

12/05/2001
10:55:04

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112050005
27221

200112050005
27271

12/05/2001
10:55:09

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112050005
27261

200112050005
27291

12/05/2001
10:55:12

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112050005
27281

200112080005
36301

12/08/2001
11:28:26

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112080005
36291

200112100005
39121

12/10/2001
01:12:37

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112100005
39111

200112100005
39151

12/10/2001
01:16:17

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112100005
39141

200112100005
39171

12/10/2001
01:16:19

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112100005
39161

200201110000
20971

01/11/2002
11:36:04

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200201110000
20961

200201110000
20951

01/11/2002
11:32:29

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200201110000
20941

200201180000
33111

01/18/2002
10:52:11

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200201180000
33101

200202270000
95261

02/27/2002
11:11:06

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202270000
95251

200205150002
30070

05/15/2002
01:36:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200205150002
30060

200205090002
19260

05/09/2002
11:17:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200205090002
19250

200205090002
19340

05/09/2002
11:29:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200205090002
19330

200206050002
65400

06/05/2002
03:41:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607160002
28421

200207030003
09760

07/03/2002
08:32:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207030003
09750

200207030003
09840

07/03/2002
08:50:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207030003
09830



200207120003
25010

07/12/2002
01:50:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607100002
22471

200207120003
25110

07/12/2002
02:10:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207120003
25100

200207100003
18730

07/10/2002
11:47:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207100003
18720

200207100003
18750

07/10/2002
11:47:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207100003
18740

200207100003
18770

07/10/2002
11:47:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207100003
18760

200207180003
36050

07/18/2002
01:41:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207180003
36040

200207290003
50180

07/29/2002
02:08:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207290003
50170

200207310003
55290

07/31/2002
10:01:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207310003
55280

200207310003
55330

07/31/2002
10:01:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207310003
55320

200207310003
55350

07/31/2002
10:01:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207310003
55340

200208050003
66040

08/05/2002
03:09:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200208050003
66030

200208140003
84890

08/14/2002
01:41:00

CROSSROAD
S MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200105110001
90741


