Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CROSSROADS MORTGAGE INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111280005 16291	11/28/2001 04:00:01	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200111280005 16281	
200112050005 27231	12/05/2001 10:55:04	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112050005 27221	
200112050005 27271	12/05/2001 10:55:09	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112050005 27261	
200112050005 27291	12/05/2001 10:55:12	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112050005 27281	
200112080005 36301	12/08/2001 11:28:26	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112080005 36291	
200112100005 39121	12/10/2001 01:12:37	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112100005 39111	
200112100005 39151	12/10/2001 01:16:17	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112100005 39141	
200112100005 39171	12/10/2001 01:16:19	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200112100005 39161	
200201110000 20971	01/11/2002 11:36:04	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200201110000 20961	
200201110000 20951	01/11/2002 11:32:29	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200201110000 20941	
200201180000 33111	01/18/2002 10:52:11	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200201180000 33101	
200202270000 95261	02/27/2002 11:11:06	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200202270000 95251	
200205150002 30070	05/15/2002 01:36:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200205150002 30060	
200205090002 19260	05/09/2002 11:17:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200205090002 19250	
200205090002 19340	05/09/2002 11:29:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200205090002 19330	
200206050002 65400	06/05/2002 03:41:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199607160002 28421	
200207030003 09760	07/03/2002 08:32:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200207030003 09750	
200207030003 09840	07/03/2002 08:50:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200207030003 09830	

200207120003 25010	07/12/2002 01:50:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199607100002 22471	
200207120003 25110	07/12/2002 02:10:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207120003 25100	
200207100003 18730	07/10/2002 11:47:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207100003 18720	
200207100003 18750	07/10/2002 11:47:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207100003 18740	
200207100003 18770	07/10/2002 11:47:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207100003 18760	
200207180003 36050	07/18/2002 01:41:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207180003 36040	
200207290003 50180	07/29/2002 02:08:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207290003 50170	
200207310003 55290	07/31/2002 10:01:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207310003 55280	
200207310003 55330	07/31/2002 10:01:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207310003 55320	
200207310003 55350	07/31/2002 10:01:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200207310003 55340	
200208050003 66040	08/05/2002 03:09:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200208050003 66030	
200208140003 84890	08/14/2002 01:41:00	CROSSROAD S MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200105110001 90741	